7:15 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Registration

LD, Poetry, Prose Round 1
Current Issues & Events
Ready Writing

Number Sense

LD Round 2

Calculator Applications
LD, Poetry, Prose

Copy Editing

News Writing

Accounting

Science

Extemp Draw

Feature Writing

Literary Criticism
Computer Science Written
Spelling & Vocabulary
Editorial Writing

Social Studies

Poetry, Prose Finals
Headline Writing
Mathematics

LD Semifinals

Extemp Draw

Computer Science Programming

LD Finals
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March Madness UIL

Master Schedule

CX1,LD1,pol,prol
CIE1
RW 1

NS 1

LD 2
CalAp 1
LD 3
CEd1
NW 1
Acct 1
Sci 1l

IX Prelim, PX 1
FWr 1
LC1
csSw 1
Spell 1
EW 1

SS1

HW 1

Math 1

LD 5

IX Finals, PX 2
CSP1

LD 4
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