

March Madness UIL

Master Schedule

7:15 AM	Registration	
8:00 AM	LD, Poetry, Prose Round 1	CX 1, LD 1, po 1, pro 1
8:00 AM	Current Issues & Events	CIE 1
8:00 AM	Ready Writing	RW 1
8:15 AM	Number Sense	NS 1
9:00 AM		
9:00 AM	LD Round 2	LD 2
9:00 AM	Calculator Applications	CalAp 1
10:00 AM	LD, Poetry, Prose	LD 3
10:30 AM	Copy Editing	CEd 1
11:00 AM	News Writing	NW 1
11:00 AM	Accounting	Acct 1
11:00 AM	Science	Sci 1
11:00 AM	Extemp Draw	IX Prelim, PX 1
12:00 PM	Feature Writing	FWr 1
1:00 PM	Literary Criticism	LC 1
1:00 PM	Computer Science Written	CSW 1
1:00 PM	Spelling & Vocabulary	Spell 1
1:00 PM	Editorial Writing	EW 1
1:00 PM	Social Studies	SS 1
1:30 PM	Poetry, Prose Finals	
2:00 PM	Headline Writing	HW 1
2:00 PM	Mathematics	Math 1
2:00 PM	LD Semifinals	LD 5
2:45 PM	Extemp Draw	IX Finals, PX 2
3:00 PM	Computer Science Programming	CSP 1
3:00 PM	LD Finals	LD 4